
Program Fees for Fall 2026

Open Campus Fall 2026
Academic Year 

(2026-2027)

ARGENTINA

Buenos Aires

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $14,950 $29,150

Open Campus Block $5,500

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $11,000

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $16,500

Liberal Arts $14,950 $29,150

Semester in Buenos Aires $14,950 $29,150

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

Sustainable Smart Cities $14,950

AUSTRALIA

Melbourne

Arts & Sciences at Monash University $21,950 $42,800

Arts & Sciences at University of Melbourne $25,950 $50,600

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $20,950 $40,850

Semester in Melbourne $20,950 $40,850

Semester Global Internship $10,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

AUSTRALIA

Sydney

Arts and Sciences at UNSW $23,950 $46,700

Arts & Sciences at University of Sydney $24,950 $48,650

Arts & Sciences at University of Technology Sydney $21,950 $42,800

Arts & Sciences Trimester at University of New South Wales $17,950

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $21,950 $42,800

Open Campus Block $7,450

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $14,900

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $22,350

Semester in Sydney $21,950 $42,800

Semester Global Internship $10,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

Sustainable Smart Cities $21,950

CIEE program fees include tuition, housing, meals (as noted), an optional on-site airport meet and greet, full-time leadership and 

support, orientation, cultural activities, local excursions, pre-departure advising, host institution insurance, and a CIEE iNext travel 

card which provides insurance and other travel benefits. Inter-semester housing and meals for students on Academic Year and 

Calendar Year programs is not included. Please refer to the CIEE website for complete information about program fee breakdowns, 

inclusions, and estimated additional costs.



BOTSWANA

Gaborone

Arts and Sciences $17,950 $35,000

Community Public Health $17,950

Ecology + Sustainability $17,950

Semester in Gaborone $17,950 $35,000

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

BRAZIL

Sao Paulo

Arts + Sciences at FGV $17,950

Business + Culture $14,950

Engineering, Technology + Sciences $14,950

Liberal Arts $17,950

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester in Sao Paulo $14,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

Sustainable Smart Cities $14,950

CHILE

Santiago

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $14,950 $29,150

Liberal Arts $14,950 $29,150

Open Campus Block $5,500

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $11,000

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $16,500

Semester in Santiago $14,950 $29,150

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

Sustainable Smart Cities $14,950

CHINA

Shanghai

Accelerated Chinese Language $19,950 $38,900

Business, Language and Culture $19,950 $38,900

China in a Global Context $19,950 $38,900

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $16,950 $33,050

Open Campus Block $5,500

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $11,000

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $16,500

Semester in Shanghai $16,950 $33,050

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

Sustainable Smart Cities $16,950

COSTA RICA

Monteverde

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $14,950 $29,150



Open Campus Block $5,500

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $11,000

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $16,500

Semester in Monteverde $14,950 $29,150

Tropical Ecology and Conservation $14,950

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

Ecology + Sustainability $14,950

CZECH REPUBLIC

Prague

Business, Arts and Sciences $19,950 $38,900

Central European Studies $19,950 $38,900

Communication, New Media, and Journalism $19,950 $38,900

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $19,950 $38,900

Film Studies $19,950

Open Campus Block $7,150

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $14,300

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $21,450

Semester in Prague $19,950 $38,900

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

DENMARK

Copenhagen

Ecology + Sustainability $14,950

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $14,950

Open Campus Block $7,450

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $14,900

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $22,350

Semester in Copenhagen $14,950

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Sustainable Smart Cities $14,950

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

Santiago

Liberal Arts $13,950 $27,200

Semester in Santiago DR $13,950 $27,200

ENGLAND

London

Arts and Sciences (UCL) $27,950 $54,500

Arts and Sciences (Queen Mary) $24,950

Arts and Sciences (Westminster) $27,450 $53,525

Business and Culture $21,950

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $21,950 $42,800

Fashion and Business $24,950

Fine Arts, Media and Communication $27,950

Open Campus Block $7,450



Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $14,900

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $22,350

Semester in London $21,950

Semester Global Internship $10,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

Sustainable Smart Cities $21,950

ESTONIA

Tallinn

Business and Technology $14,950

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $14,950 $29,150

Russian Language and European Studies $14,950

Semester in Tallinn $14,950

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

Sustainable Smart Cities $14,950

FRANCE

Nice

Arts + Sciences at Skema Business School $19,950 $38,900

Business and Culture $18,950 $36,950

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $18,950 $36,950

Semester in Paris $18,950 $36,950

Sustainable Smart Cities $18,950 $36,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Paris

Business and Culture $21,950

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $21,950 $42,800

Liberal Arts $21,950 $42,800

Open Campus Block $7,450

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $14,900

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $22,350

Semester in Paris $21,950

Semester Global Internship $10,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

Sustainable Smart Cities $21,950

Rennes

Liberal Arts $19,950 $38,900

Semester in Rennes $19,950 $38,900

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

Toulouse

Business and Culture $19,950 $38,900

Toulouse Language and Culture $19,950 $38,900

Semester in Toulouse $19,950 $38,900

Engineering Technology, and Sciences $19,950 $38,900

Semester Global Internship $8,950



Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

GERMANY

Berlin

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $19,950 $38,900

Global Architecture and Design $22,950

Open Campus Block $7,150

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $14,300

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $21,450

Semester in Berlin $19,950 $38,900

Semester Global Internship $10,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

Sustainable Smart Cities $19,950

GHANA

Legon

Arts and Sciences $17,950 $35,000

Arts + Sciences at GIMPA $17,950 $35,000

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $17,950 $35,000

Semester in Legon $17,950 $35,000

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

GREECE

Athens

Business + Culture $16,950

Ecology + Sustainability $16,950

Engineering, Technology + Sciences $16,950

Open Campus Block $5,250

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $10,500

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $15,750

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester in Athens $16,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

IRELAND

Dublin

Dublin City University Arts and Sciences $17,950 $35,000

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $17,950 $35,000

Open Campus Block $7,450

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $14,900

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $22,350

Trinity College Arts and Sciences $27,950 $54,500

University College Dublin Arts and Sciences $24,950 $48,650

Semester in Dublin $17,950 $35,000

Semester Global Internship $10,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

ITALY



Florence

Arts, Architecture, and Design $19,950

Florence Semester Short $18,950

Semester in Florence $19,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

Milan

Business & Culture $18,950

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $18,950 $36,950

Fashion, Retail & Innovation $18,950

Open Campus Block $7,150

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $14,300

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $21,450

Semester in Milan $18,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

Rome

Business & Culture $21,950

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $21,950 $42,800

Open Campus Block $7,450

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $14,900

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $22,350

Semester in Rome $21,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

Sustainable Smart Cities $21,950

JAPAN

Kyoto

Ancient and Modern Japan $14,500 $28,275

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $14,950 $29,150

Open Campus Block $7,150

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $14,300

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $21,450

Semester in Kyoto $14,950 $29,150

Semester Global Internship $10,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

Tokyo

Arts and Sciences $27,850 $54,305

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $19,950 $38,900

Semester in Tokyo $19,950 $38,900

Semester Global Internship $10,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

Sustainable Smart Cities $19,950

JORDAN

Amman

Advanced Arabic Language $17,950 $35,000

Middle East Studies $17,950 $35,000

Semester in Amman $17,950 $35,000

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950



MEXICO

Merida

Arts + Sciences $14,950 $29,150

Ecology + Sustainability $9,950

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $9,950 $19,400

Liberal Arts

Liberal Arts (UADY) $14,950 $29,150

Open Campus Block $3,250

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $6,500

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $9,750

Semester in Yucatan $9,950 $19,400

Semester Global Internship $6,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $6,950

MOROCCO

Rabat

Language and Culture $17,950 $35,000

Semester in Rabat $17,950 $35,000

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

NETHERLANDS

Amsterdam

Business and Culture $24,950 $48,650

Social Sciences and Humanities $24,950 $48,650

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $14,500 $28,275

Semester in Amsterdam $14,500

Open Campus Block $7,450

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $14,900

Sustainable Smart Cities $14,500

NEW ZEALAND

Auckland

Arts and Sciences $21,950 $42,800

Ecology + Sustainability $19,950

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $19,950 $38,900

Semester in Auckland $19,950 $38,900

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

PORTUGAL

Lisbon

Language and Culture $19,950 $38,900

Business and Culture $19,950 $38,900

Ecology + Sustainability $19,950

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $19,950 $38,900

Semester in Lisbon $19,950 $38,900

Semester Global Internship $8,950



Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

PUERTO RICO

San Juan

Business + Culture $9,950

Ecology + Sustainability $9,950

Engineering, Technology + Sciences $9,950

Liberal Arts $14,950

Semester Global Internship $6,950

Semester in San Juan $9,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $8,950

SCOTLAND

Edinburgh

Arts and Sciences $19,950

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $19,950 $38,900

Semester in Edinburgh $19,950

Semester Global Internship $8,950

SINGAPORE

Singapore

Semester in Singapore $23,950 $46,700

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $21,950 $42,800

Singapore Arts & Sciences $27,950 $54,500

Open Campus Block $7,450

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $14,900

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $22,350

Sustainable Smart Cities $21,950

Semester Global Internship $10,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

SOUTH AFRICA

Cape Town

Arts and Sciences $20,950 $40,850

Ecology + Sustainability $20,950

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $20,950 $40,850

Open Campus Block $7,150

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $14,300

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $21,450

Semester in Cape Town $20,950 $40,850

Sustainable Smart Cities $20,950

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

Quarter in Cape Town 

SOUTH KOREA

Seoul

Arts and Sciences at Yonsei University $18,950 $36,950

Arts and Sciences at Hanyang University $18,950 $36,950



Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $18,950 $36,950

Open Campus Block $5,500

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $11,000

Semester in Seoul $18,950 $36,950

Sustainable Smart Cities $18,950

Semester Global Internship $10,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

SPAIN

Alicante

Liberal Arts $16,950

Language and Culture $16,950

Semster in Alicante $16,950

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

Barcelona

Advanced Liberal Arts $21,950 $42,800

Business and Culture $21,950 $42,800

Economics and Culture $21,950 $42,800

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $21,950 $42,800

Global Architecture and Design $21,950

Language and Culture $21,950 $42,800

Liberal Arts $21,950 $42,800

Semester in Barcelona $21,950

Semester Global Internship $10,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

Madrid

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences

Liberal Arts $21,950 $42,800

Open Campus Block $7,450

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $14,900

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $22,350

Business and Culture $21,950

Semester in Madrid $21,950 $42,800

Sustainable Smart Cities $21,950

Semester Global Internship $10,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

Palma de Mallorca

Semester in Palma $16,950

Ecology + Sustainability $18,950

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

Seville

Advanced Liberal Arts $19,950 $38,900

Business and Society $19,950 $38,900

Communications, New Media and Journalism English $19,950 $38,900

Communications, New Media and Journalism Spanish $19,950 $38,900

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $19,950 $38,900

International Business and Culture $19,950 $38,900



Liberal Arts $19,950 $38,900

Psychology & Health Sciences $19,950

Semester in Seville $19,950 $38,900

Semester Global Internship $10,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $12,950

TAIWAN

Taipei

Chinese Language & Asian Studies $20,950

Engineering, Technology, and Sciences $19,950 $38,900

Semester in Taipei $19,950

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

Abu Dhabi

Arts + Sciences at ADU $19,950

Arts + Sciences at Khalifa $19,950

Open Campus Block $7,450

Open Campus Block (2 Blocks) $14,900

Open Campus Block (3 Blocks) $22,350

Business + Culture $15,950

Engineering, Technology + Sciences $15,950

Semester Global Internship $8,950

Semester in Abu Dhabi $15,950

Semester Intern + Study Abroad $10,950

Sustainable Smart Cities $15,950


